
Event Venue Date & Time

Start of Autumn term 2020 Monday 7th September

Understanding the EYFS for parents Details to follow Wednesday 30th September 
@ 8:00pm - 8:45pm

AGM Details to follow Tuesday 6th October 
@ 8:00pm

Nursery rhymes 
Sing-along Postponed

INSET day Pre-school closed Friday 23rd October

Autumn half term Monday 26th October -  
Friday 30th October (inclusive)

Parents’ evenings Format to follow Wednesday 25th November 
Thursday 26th November

Christmas party To be confirmed Wednesday 16th December

Christmas show &  
end of Autumn term

No audience in attendance.  
Details to follow.

Wednesday 16th December  
Finishing @ 12:00pm

Start of Spring term 2021 Monday 4th January 

INSET day Pre-school closed Friday 12th February

Spring half term Monday 15th February - 
Friday 19th February (inclusive)

2 YO Progress Check Review Details to follow Wednesday 24th March 
Thursday 25th March

End of Spring term Thursday 1st  April

Easter Egg Hunt To be confirmed - details to follow Easter Monday 5th April

Start of Summer term Monday 19th April

Early May bank holiday Pre-school closed Monday 3rd May

INSET day Friday 28th May

Summer half term Monday 31st May - 
Friday 4th June (inclusive)

Summer tea party 
Pre-school Finishes at 12:00pm

To be confirmed Friday 18th June  
@ 2.00pm - 4:30pm

Transition to school  
Parents’ evenings The Gospel Hall Wednesday 30th June 

Thursday 1st July

Sports day To be confirmed - details to follow Friday 9th July 
@ 10:00 - 1:00pm

Summer party & end of term The Gospel Hall 
To be confirmed Thursday 15th July

Leavers celebration The Gospel Hall Friday 16th July 
Finishing @ 12:00pm

Please regularly check our notice board for upcoming ‘Parents as Partners’ activities and our website.
These dates are subject to change
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